Marketing Datasheet
Geni-Tec™ Power Applications
Geni-Tec Chargers™
Customization For customisation options please contact the sales team on +44 (0) 1737 378 820
 PDR-10017-DS Geni-Tec Chargers V2www.bytechealth.com
The Geni-Tec Power Module chargers are part of our award-winning Geni-Tec Intelligent Power
Management System. Designed to provide remote charging in support of Bytec’s range of Workstations
and device stands and other Geni-Tec products throughout the healthcare environment. The Geni-Tec

Geni-Tec Chargers™
 PDR-10017-DS Geni-Tec Chargers V2
Ordering Information
Chargers and Power
Modules
Part Number Description
GEN-C404-C01-01 Geni-Tec Quad Bay Charger
Note:Regional power cable to  be ordered separately
GEN-B201-C01-02 Geni-Tec Power Module
GEN-C104-C01-01 Geni-Tec Single Bay Charger
GEN-C204-C01-01 Geni-Tec Dual Bay Charger
GEN-PSU-220 Geni-Tec 220W AC/DC Power Supply
Note:
1. Regional power cable to be ordered separately
2. For use with Single, Dual Bay Charger and docks only
Marketing Datasheet